SYRMA
n SEs

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Jasbir Singh
. Promoter
Gujral
Veena Kumari
Promoter

Tandon

Sandeep Tandon Promoter

Manohar Lal Promoter
Tandon Group
Any Other

(specify)

Tancom

Electronics Promoter

Private Limited

Modern Die Promoter
Casting LIp Group
Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

A=AT1+A2

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

3 1,44,88,760
1 1,2571,000
1 15,15,000
1 4,02,760
2  6,89,75425
1 63319425
1 56,56,000
5 83464185
5 834,64,185

Shareholding Pattern

Syrma SGS Technology Ltd

1,44,88,760

1,25,71,000

15,15,000

4,02,760

6,89,75,425

6,33,19,425

56,56,000

8,34,64,185

8,34,64,185

0.00

8.20

7.1

0.86

0.00

0.23

39.02

35.82

3.20

47.21

0.00

47.21

Quarter Ending : September 2023

1,44,88,760

1,25,71,000

15,15,000

4,02,760

6,89,75,425

6,33,19,425

56,56,000

8,34,64,185

8,34,64,185

0.00

8.20

0.86

0.00

0.23

39.02

35.82

3.20

47.21

0.00

47.21

3,52,46,000

3,52,46,000

3,52,46,000

3,52,46,000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

51.10

55.66

1,44,88,760

1,25,71,000

15,15,000

4,02,760

6,89,75,425

6,33,19,425

56,56,000

8,34,64,185

8,34,64,185
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« SYRMA
b SGS Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Syrma SGS Technology Ltd

Quarter ending : Sep

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - -
B2) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - -
(Domestic)

Mutual Funds/ 13 10616928 1,06,16,928 6.01 1,06,16,928 6.01 0.00 1,06,16,928

Franklin India
Smaller 1 2773613 27,73,613 1.57 27,73,613 1.57 0.00 27,73,613
Companies Fund

Tata Flexi Cap

Fund 1 2809003 28,09,003 1.59 28,09,003 1.59 0.00 28,09,003

Alternate
Investment 14 5234482 52,34,482 2.96 52,34,482 2.96 0.00 52,34,482
Funds

360 One Special
Opportunities 1 1834979 18,34,979 1.04 18,34,979 1.04 0.00 18,34,979
Fund - Series 9

Insurance

R 3 1171685 11,71,685 0.66 11,71,685 0.66 0.00 11,71,685
Companies

Sub Total B1 30 17023095 1,70,23,095 9.63  1,70,23,095 9.63 0.00 1,70,23,095

B3) Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors 52 15410388 1,54,10,388 8.72 1,540,388 8.72 0.00 1,54,10,388
Category |

Government
Pension Fund 1 3128091 31,28,091 1.77 31,28,091 1.77 0.00 31,28,091
Global

Foreign Portfolio
Investors 12 2507887 25,07,887 1.42 25,07,887 1.42 0.00 25,07,887
Category Il

Sub Total B2 64 17918275 1,79,18275 10.14 1,798,275 10.14 0.00 1,79,18,275

B4) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B5) Non-
Institutions

Key Managerial

2 20012 20,012 0.01 20,012 0.01 0.00 20,012
Personnel

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal 92098 13898397  1,38,98,397 7.86 1,38,98,397 7.86 0.00 1,38,98,397
share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

48 39049495  3,90,49,495 22.09  3,90,49,495 22.09 0.00 3,90,49,495

Sanjiv Narayan 1 11069000 1,10,69,000 6.26  1,10,69,000 6.26 0.00

Ranjeet Singh

N 1 12369000 1,23,69,000 7.00 1,23,69,000 7.00 0.00
Lonial
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Krishna Kumar
Pant

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

Bodies
Corporate

Any Other
(specify)

Clearing
Members

HUF

LLP

Trusts

Sub Total B4

B=B1+B2+B3+B4

1794

47

1940

1887

47

3

96353

96447

12569000

1501455

2950099

952829

1522

660525

290046

736

58372287

93313657

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

1,25,69,000

15,01,455

29,50,099

9,52,829

1,522

6,60,525
2,90,046
736
5,83,72,287

9,33,13,657

7.1

0.85

1.67

0.54

0.00

0.37

0.16

0.00

33.02

52.79

1,25,69,000 7.1

15,01,455 0.85

29,50,099 1.67

9,562,829 0.54

1,522 0.00

6,60,525 0.37
2,90,046 0.16
736 0.00
5,83,72,287 33.02

9,33,13,657 52.79

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in d¢

which are frozen etc.

1,25,69,000

15,01,455

29,50,099

9,562,829

1,522

6,60,525
2,90,046
736
5,83,72,287

9,33,13,657

se account, votini
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SYRMA
 SGs

Veena
1 Kumari India
Tandon

Veena
2  Kumari India
Tandon

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Tancom
Electronics
Private
Limited

India

Modern
Die
Casting
LLP

India

Shareholding Pattern

40 40

40 40

Syrma SGS Technology Ltd

Quarter Ending : September 2023

40

40

No

No

No

No

30/08/2021

26/10/2021
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N

SYRMA

SGS

Shareholding Pattern

Syrma SGS Technology Ltd

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

Quarter ending : September 2023

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

10.63

10.32

11.41

11.73
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